
Total Purse: 2,350,000.00

Total Players:81

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2017 Shaw Charity Classic

Canyon Meadows G&CC

Tie Table Worksheet

1 15.000000% 352,500.00 279,650.00 242,833.33 217,375.00 196,460.00 179,383.33 165,842.86 154,512.50 144,655.56 136,300.00

2 8.800000% 206,800.00 188,000.00 172,333.33 157,450.00 144,760.00 134,733.33 126,228.57 118,675.00 112,277.78 106,690.00

3 7.200000% 169,200.00 155,100.00 141,000.00 129,250.00 120,320.00 112,800.00 106,085.71 100,462.50 95,566.67 91,180.00

4 6.000000% 141,000.00 126,900.00 115,933.33 108,100.00 101,520.00 95,566.67 90,642.86 86,362.50 82,511.11 78,960.00

5 4.800000% 112,800.00 103,400.00 97,133.33 91,650.00 86,480.00 82,250.00 78,557.14 75,200.00 72,066.67 69,325.00

6 4.000000% 94,000.00 89,300.00 84,600.00 79,900.00 76,140.00 72,850.00 69,828.57 66,975.00 64,494.44 62,275.00

7 3.600000% 84,600.00 79,900.00 75,200.00 71,675.00 68,620.00 65,800.00 63,114.29 60,806.25 58,750.00 56,870.00

8 3.200000% 75,200.00 70,500.00 67,366.67 64,625.00 62,040.00 59,533.33 57,407.14 55,518.75 53,788.89 52,170.00

9 2.800000% 65,800.00 63,450.00 61,100.00 58,750.00 56,400.00 54,441.67 52,707.14 51,112.50 49,611.11 48,175.00

10 2.600000% 61,100.00 58,750.00 56,400.00 54,050.00 52,170.00 50,525.00 49,014.29 47,587.50 46,216.67 44,908.50

11 2.400000% 56,400.00 54,050.00 51,700.00 49,937.50 48,410.00 47,000.00 45,657.14 44,356.25 43,109.44 41,900.50

12 2.200000% 51,700.00 49,350.00 47,783.33 46,412.50 45,120.00 43,866.67 42,635.71 41,448.13 40,289.44 39,174.50

13 2.000000% 47,000.00 45,825.00 44,650.00 43,475.00 42,300.00 41,125.00 39,983.57 38,863.13 37,782.78 36,730.50

14 1.900000% 44,650.00 43,475.00 42,300.00 41,125.00 39,950.00 38,814.17 37,700.71 36,630.63 35,589.44 34,615.50

15 1.800000% 42,300.00 41,125.00 39,950.00 38,775.00 37,647.00 36,542.50 35,485.00 34,456.88 33,500.56 32,618.00

16 1.700000% 39,950.00 38,775.00 37,600.00 36,483.75 35,391.00 34,349.17 33,336.43 32,400.63 31,542.22 30,738.00

17 1.600000% 37,600.00 36,425.00 35,328.33 34,251.25 33,229.00 32,234.17 31,322.14 30,491.25 29,714.44 28,975.50

18 1.500000% 35,250.00 34,192.50 33,135.00 32,136.25 31,161.00 30,275.83 29,475.71 28,728.75 28,017.22 27,354.00

19 1.410000% 33,135.00 32,077.50 31,098.33 30,138.75 29,281.00 28,513.33 27,797.14 27,113.13 26,476.67 25,873.50

20 1.320000% 31,020.00 30,080.00 29,140.00 28,317.50 27,589.00 26,907.50 26,252.86 25,644.38 25,066.67 24,510.50

21 1.240000% 29,140.00 28,200.00 27,416.67 26,731.25 26,085.00 25,458.33 24,876.43 24,322.50 23,787.22 23,265.00

22 1.160000% 27,260.00 26,555.00 25,928.33 25,321.25 24,722.00 24,165.83 23,634.29 23,118.13 22,612.22 22,113.50

23 1.100000% 25,850.00 25,262.50 24,675.00 24,087.50 23,547.00 23,030.00 22,526.43 22,031.25 21,541.67 21,079.50

24 1.050000% 24,675.00 24,087.50 23,500.00 22,971.25 22,466.00 21,972.50 21,485.71 21,003.13 20,549.44 20,116.00

25 1.000000% 23,500.00 22,912.50 22,403.33 21,913.75 21,432.00 20,954.17 20,478.57 20,033.75 19,609.44 19,199.50

26 .950000% 22,325.00 21,855.00 21,385.00 20,915.00 20,445.00 19,975.00 19,538.57 19,123.13 18,721.67 18,330.00

27 .910000% 21,385.00 20,915.00 20,445.00 19,975.00 19,505.00 19,074.17 18,665.71 18,271.25 17,886.11 17,507.50

28 .870000% 20,445.00 19,975.00 19,505.00 19,035.00 18,612.00 18,212.50 17,826.43 17,448.75 17,076.67 16,708.50

29 .830000% 19,505.00 19,035.00 18,565.00 18,153.75 17,766.00 17,390.00 17,020.71 16,655.63 16,293.33 15,956.50

30 .790000% 18,565.00 18,095.00 17,703.33 17,331.25 16,967.00 16,606.67 16,248.57 15,891.88 15,562.22 15,251.50
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31 .750000% 17,625.00 17,272.50 16,920.00 16,567.50 16,215.00 15,862.50 15,510.00 15,186.88 14,883.33 14,593.50

32 .720000% 16,920.00 16,567.50 16,215.00 15,862.50 15,510.00 15,157.50 14,838.57 14,540.63 14,256.67 13,982.50

33 .690000% 16,215.00 15,862.50 15,510.00 15,157.50 14,805.00 14,491.67 14,200.71 13,923.75 13,656.11 13,395.00

34 .660000% 15,510.00 15,157.50 14,805.00 14,452.50 14,147.00 13,865.00 13,596.43 13,336.25 13,081.67 12,831.00

35 .630000% 14,805.00 14,452.50 14,100.00 13,806.25 13,536.00 13,277.50 13,025.71 12,778.13 12,533.33 12,290.50

36 .600000% 14,100.00 13,747.50 13,473.33 13,218.75 12,972.00 12,729.17 12,488.57 12,249.38 12,011.11 11,773.50

37 .570000% 13,395.00 13,160.00 12,925.00 12,690.00 12,455.00 12,220.00 11,985.00 11,750.00 11,515.00 11,280.00

38 .550000% 12,925.00 12,690.00 12,455.00 12,220.00 11,985.00 11,750.00 11,515.00 11,280.00 11,045.00 10,810.00

39 .530000% 12,455.00 12,220.00 11,985.00 11,750.00 11,515.00 11,280.00 11,045.00 10,810.00 10,575.00 10,340.00

40 .510000% 11,985.00 11,750.00 11,515.00 11,280.00 11,045.00 10,810.00 10,575.00 10,340.00 10,105.00 9,870.00

41 .490000% 11,515.00 11,280.00 11,045.00 10,810.00 10,575.00 10,340.00 10,105.00 9,870.00 9,635.00 9,400.00

42 .470000% 11,045.00 10,810.00 10,575.00 10,340.00 10,105.00 9,870.00 9,635.00 9,400.00 9,165.00 8,930.00

43 .450000% 10,575.00 10,340.00 10,105.00 9,870.00 9,635.00 9,400.00 9,165.00 8,930.00 8,695.00 8,460.00

44 .430000% 10,105.00 9,870.00 9,635.00 9,400.00 9,165.00 8,930.00 8,695.00 8,460.00 8,225.00 7,990.00

45 .410000% 9,635.00 9,400.00 9,165.00 8,930.00 8,695.00 8,460.00 8,225.00 7,990.00 7,755.00 7,543.50

46 .390000% 9,165.00 8,930.00 8,695.00 8,460.00 8,225.00 7,990.00 7,755.00 7,520.00 7,311.11 7,120.50

47 .370000% 8,695.00 8,460.00 8,225.00 7,990.00 7,755.00 7,520.00 7,285.00 7,079.38 6,893.33 6,721.00

48 .350000% 8,225.00 7,990.00 7,755.00 7,520.00 7,285.00 7,050.00 6,848.57 6,668.13 6,501.67 6,345.00

49 .330000% 7,755.00 7,520.00 7,285.00 7,050.00 6,815.00 6,619.17 6,445.71 6,286.25 6,136.11 5,992.50

50 .310000% 7,285.00 7,050.00 6,815.00 6,580.00 6,392.00 6,227.50 6,076.43 5,933.75 5,796.67 5,663.50

51 .290000% 6,815.00 6,580.00 6,345.00 6,168.75 6,016.00 5,875.00 5,740.71 5,610.63 5,483.33 5,358.00

52 .270000% 6,345.00 6,110.00 5,953.33 5,816.25 5,687.00 5,561.67 5,438.57 5,316.88 5,196.11 5,076.00

53 .250000% 5,875.00 5,757.50 5,640.00 5,522.50 5,405.00 5,287.50 5,170.00 5,052.50 4,935.00 4,817.50

54 .240000% 5,640.00 5,522.50 5,405.00 5,287.50 5,170.00 5,052.50 4,935.00 4,817.50 4,700.00 4,582.50

55 .230000% 5,405.00 5,287.50 5,170.00 5,052.50 4,935.00 4,817.50 4,700.00 4,582.50 4,465.00 4,347.50

56 .220000% 5,170.00 5,052.50 4,935.00 4,817.50 4,700.00 4,582.50 4,465.00 4,347.50 4,230.00 4,112.50

57 .210000% 4,935.00 4,817.50 4,700.00 4,582.50 4,465.00 4,347.50 4,230.00 4,112.50 3,995.00 3,877.50

58 .200000% 4,700.00 4,582.50 4,465.00 4,347.50 4,230.00 4,112.50 3,995.00 3,877.50 3,760.00 3,642.50

59 .190000% 4,465.00 4,347.50 4,230.00 4,112.50 3,995.00 3,877.50 3,760.00 3,642.50 3,525.00 3,407.50

60 .180000% 4,230.00 4,112.50 3,995.00 3,877.50 3,760.00 3,642.50 3,525.00 3,407.50 3,290.00 3,181.90
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61 .170000% 3,995.00 3,877.50 3,760.00 3,642.50 3,525.00 3,407.50 3,290.00 3,172.50 3,065.44 2,965.70

62 .160000% 3,760.00 3,642.50 3,525.00 3,407.50 3,290.00 3,172.50 3,055.00 2,949.25 2,851.33 2,758.90

63 .150000% 3,525.00 3,407.50 3,290.00 3,172.50 3,055.00 2,937.50 2,833.43 2,737.75 2,647.67 2,561.50

64 .140000% 3,290.00 3,172.50 3,055.00 2,937.50 2,820.00 2,718.17 2,625.29 2,538.00 2,454.44 2,373.50

65 .130000% 3,055.00 2,937.50 2,820.00 2,702.50 2,603.80 2,514.50 2,430.57 2,350.00 2,271.67 2,199.60

66 .120000% 2,820.00 2,702.50 2,585.00 2,491.00 2,406.40 2,326.50 2,249.29 2,173.75 2,104.56 2,039.80

67 .110000% 2,585.00 2,467.50 2,381.33 2,303.00 2,227.80 2,154.17 2,081.43 2,015.13 1,953.11 1,894.10

68 .100000% 2,350.00 2,279.50 2,209.00 2,138.50 2,068.00 1,997.50 1,933.71 1,874.13 1,817.33 1,762.50

69 .094000% 2,209.00 2,138.50 2,068.00 1,997.50 1,927.00 1,864.33 1,806.14 1,750.75 1,697.22 1,645.00

70 .088000% 2,068.00 1,997.50 1,927.00 1,856.50 1,795.40 1,739.00 1,685.29 1,633.25 1,582.33 1,532.20

71 .082000% 1,927.00 1,856.50 1,786.00 1,727.25 1,673.20 1,621.50 1,571.14 1,521.63 1,472.67 1,426.45

72 .076000% 1,786.00 1,715.50 1,660.67 1,609.75 1,560.40 1,511.83 1,463.71 1,415.88 1,370.83 1,330.10

73 .070000% 1,645.00 1,598.00 1,551.00 1,504.00 1,457.00 1,410.00 1,363.00 1,318.94 1,279.44

74 .066000% 1,551.00 1,504.00 1,457.00 1,410.00 1,363.00 1,316.00 1,272.36 1,233.75

75 .062000% 1,457.00 1,410.00 1,363.00 1,316.00 1,269.00 1,225.92 1,188.43

76 .058000% 1,363.00 1,316.00 1,269.00 1,222.00 1,179.70 1,143.67

77 .054000% 1,269.00 1,222.00 1,175.00 1,133.88 1,099.80

78 .050000% 1,175.00 1,128.00 1,088.83 1,057.50

79 .046000% 1,081.00 1,045.75 1,018.33

80 .043000% 1,010.50 987.00

81 .041000% 963.50
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